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Ort

Eichenberg
Hohenweiler
Horbranz
Lochau

Moggers

Gesamt

Bevolkerung

2006

382
1.264
6.335
5.430

537

13.948

2012

391
1.267
6.340
5.555

518

14.071

Lage

Kirche

796 m
504 m
426 m
414 m
948 m

Flache

km2

11,6
8,4
8,7

10,3

11,4

Arbeitsplatze

2006

68
91
337
321
85

902

davon Land- und
Forstwirtschaft

51
56
84
68
67

326

Nachtigungen

von 01.01.2011
bis 31.12.2011

17.985

keine Angaben

8.724
35.895
3.097

65.701
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